Pramodini Kadam, Ph.D

Assistant Professor (Economics) HOD of the Economics Department HOD of the Business Economics Co-ordinator Post Graduate Research Center in Economics



PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name Date of Birth Mail Id Mobile No

College Name & Address

HOME ADDRESS

: Dr. Pramodini Vitthal Kadam

- : 08 August 1965
- : drpamakadam@gmail.com
- : 9881114979
- : S.M.B.S.T. College, Sangamner
- : DIST. AHMEDNAGAR
- : SAIBAN COLONY, SANGAMNER, DIST- AHMEDNAGAR

EDUCATION:

- Ph.D [Economics] 2010 Savitribai Phule Pune Vidyapith, Pune, India Topic : अहमदनगर जिल्हयातील पाणलोट क्षेत्र विकास कार्यक्रमाचे सामाजिक व आर्थिक अध्ययन.
- M.A. [Economics] 1988 Savitribai Phule Pune Vidyapith, Pune, India
- B.Ed [Marathi Geography] 1993 Savitribai Phule Pune Vidyapith, Pune, India
- B.A. [Economics] 1986 Savitribai Phule Pune Vidyapith, Pune, India

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE:

Organization Title Funded by Responsibilities 	 S.M.B.S.T. College, Sangamner U.G. Teacher SPPU Pune Assistant Professor 	September 1993 – Till Date
Organization Title Funded by Responsibilities 	 S.M.B.S.T. College, Sangamner P.G. Teacher SPPU Pune Assistant Professor 	July 2016 – April 2017
Organization Title Funded by Responsibilities	 S.M.B.S.T. College, Sangamner M.Phil. Research Teacher SPPU Pune Assistant Professor 	August 2014 – July 2016

NO OF M.PHIL. & PH.D. STUDENT AWARDED UNDER GUIDANCE:

1)	M.Phil.	05
2)	PH.D.	05

LIST OF PUBLICATIONS:

YEAR	INTERNATIONAL	NATIONAL	STATE	WORKSHOP	JOURNAL
2013-14	-	4	1	2	-
2014-15	4	4	2	2	-
2015-16	-	2	2	1	2
2016-17	3	8	2	-	7
2017-18	1	2	-	-	9
2018-19	1	3	2	-	8
TOTAL	9	23	9	5	26

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY

- Student Development Officer 2015-16 to 2019-20
- > Annual Gathering Committee Chairman 2016-17 to 2019-20
- NSS Program Officer 2009-10 to 2012-13
- Commerce Association Chairman
- > Extra Mural Committee Chairman
- > Culture Committee Chairman
- ➢ Gender Equity Chairman
- > Anti-Ragging Committee Member
- > Sexual Harassment Prevention Committee Member

Dr. Pramodini Vitthal Kadam

Assistant Professor (Economics) HOD of the Economics Department HOD of the Business Economics Co-ordinator Post Graduate Research Center in Economics